
 Admin 
 Total 

Fundraising 
 Total 

Programs  Rentals  Restricted  TOTAL 
Revenue
   4020 IN KIND Donation  $    7,100  $             -    $    7,100 
   4030 General Contributions Income  $  55,800  $             -    $  55,800 
   4140 Restricted & Govt Grants  $          -    $             -    $          -   
      4110 Foundation Grants  $    1,500  $          -    $       6,500  $    8,000 
      4120 Government Grant  $          -    $             -    $          -   
         Town Funding  $  65,344  $          -    $             -    $  65,344 

      Total 4120 Government Grant  $  65,334  $          -    $             -    $          -    $          -    $  65,334 
   Total 4150 Restricted and 
Government Grants  $  66,834  $          -    $       6,500  $          -    $          -    $  73,334 
   4155 Sponsorships  $  12,500  $             -    $  12,500 
   4160 Fundraising Events  $  43,500  $             -    $  43,500 
   4165 Membership Fees  $          -    $     20,000  $  20,000 
   4175 Program fees  $          -    $     26,725  $  26,725 
   4177 Food Sales  $    1,300  $       8,000  $    9,300 
   4180 Rental income  $          -    $             -    $  72,004  $  72,004 
Total Revenue  $  66,834  $120,200  $     61,225  $  72,004  $          -    $320,263 
Cost of Goods Sold
   Total 6670 Event  Expense  $          -    $  10,125  $             -    $          -    $          -    $  10,125 
   6671 Food Expenses  $    5,800  $       4,000  $    9,800 
Total Cost of Goods Sold  $          -    $  15,925  $       4,000  $          -    $          -    $  19,925 
Gross Profit  $  66,834  $104,275  $     57,225  $  72,004  $          -    $300,338 

Expenditures

   6120 Bank Service & Payroll Charges  $       400  $          300  $       700 
   6160 Dues and Subscriptions  $    2,650  $          -    $             -    $    2,650 
   6170 Equipment Rental  $    1,280  $          -    $       1,280  $    2,560 
   Total 6180 Insurance  $    5,300  $          -    $             -    $          -    $          -    $    5,300 
   6200 Interest Expense  $    8,700  $          -    $             -    $    8,700 
   6202  Loan Principle (Cash Basis; No Equity)  $  15,675  $          -    $             -    $  15,675 
   6220 Licenses and Permits  $    1,725  $          -    $             -    $    1,725 
   Total 6230 Maintenance  $    1,729  $          -    $       3,355  $    2,255  $          -    $    7,339 
   6240 Marketing and Publicity  $       320  $    2,000  $          500  $    2,820 
   6250 Postage and Delivery  $       120  $       850  $             -    $       970 
   6260 Printing and Reproduction  $       100  $    1,450  $       1,000  $       250  $    2,800 
   Total 6270 Professional Fees  $    1,750  $          -    $             -    $          -    $          -    $    1,750 
   6290 Rent  $           1  $          -    $             -    $           1 
   Total 6300 Repairs  $  14,000  $          -    $       3,925  $    5,450  $          -    $  23,375 

 6330 Reserved for Capital Imprv 10,000$   -$            -$               -$            -$             $  10,000 
   Total 6350 Travel & Ent  $          -    $          -    $     13,356  $          -    $          -    $  13,356 
   Total 6390 Utilities  $    2,952  $          -    $       7,750  $    8,662  $          -    $  19,364 
   Total 6450 Contract Labor  $    2,100  $       700  $     16,080  $  12,000  $          -    $  30,880 
   6550 Office Supplies  $    2,287  $          -    $          600  $    2,887 
   Total 6554 Payroll  $  48,533  $  10,600  $     67,670  $  13,650  $          -    $140,453 
   Total 6770 Supplies  $       550  $          -    $       6,000  $          -    $          -    $    6,550 
Total Expenditures  $119,773  $  15,250  $   121,816  $  42,266  $          -    $299,105 
Net Operating Revenue  $ (52,939)  $  89,025  $   (64,591)  $  29,738  $          -    $    1,233 

Trackside, Teen Center of Wilton
Budget Overview: FY21 Budget Template CoVid

Monday, Apr 27, 2020 - Cash Basis

FY21 Optimistic - 1.5 Month Closure
Full Fundraising Calendar (w/ Social Distancing Options);   Reopen with School in Aug; Added Membership Fees; School, 

Church & Reduced Private Rentals



 Admin 
 Total 

Fundraising 
 Total 

Programs  Rentals  Restricted  TOTALs 
Revenue
   4020 IN KIND Donation  $     5,500  $              -    $          -    $          -    $     5,500 
   4030 General Contributions Income  $   44,900  $              -    $          -    $          -    $   44,900 
   4140 Restricted & Govt Grants  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $           -   
      4110 Foundation Grants  $     1,500  $          -    $        6,500  $          -    $          -    $     8,000 
      4120 Government Grant  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $           -   
         Town Funding  $   65,344  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $   65,344 

      Total 4120 Government Grant  $   65,334  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $   65,334 
   Total 4150 Restricted and 
Government Grants  $   66,834  $          -    $        6,500  $          -    $          -    $   73,334 
   4155 Sponsorships  $     4,700  $              -    $          -    $          -    $     4,700 
   4160 Fundraising Events  $   27,823  $              -    $          -    $          -    $   27,823 
   4165 Membership Fees  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $           -   
   4175 Program fees  $          -    $        5,175  $          -    $          -    $     5,175 
   4177 Food Sales  $          -    $        6,080  $          -    $          -    $     6,080 
   4180 Rental income  $          -    $              -    $   63,504  $          -    $   63,504 
Total Revenue  $   66,834  $   82,923  $      17,755  $   63,504  $          -    $ 231,016 
Cost of Goods Sold  $           -   
   Total 6670 Event  Expense  $          -    $     5,700  $              -    $          -    $          -    $     5,700 
   6671 Food Expenses  $          -    $        3,500  $          -    $          -    $     3,500 
Total Cost of Goods Sold  $          -    $     5,700  $        3,500  $          -    $          -    $     9,200 
Gross Profit  $   66,834  $   77,223  $      14,255  $   63,504  $          -    $ 221,816 

Expenditures

   6120 Bank Service & Payroll Charges  $        100  $           200  $          -    $          -    $        300 
   6160 Dues and Subscriptions  $     2,650  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $     2,650 
   6170 Equipment Rental  $     1,280  $          -    $        1,280  $          -    $          -    $     2,560 
   Total 6180 Insurance  $     5,300  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $     5,300 
   6200 Interest Expense  $     8,700  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $     8,700 
   6202  Loan Principle (Cash Basis; No Equity)  $   15,675  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $   15,675 
   6220 Licenses and Permits  $     1,725  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $     1,725 
   Total 6230 Maintenance  $     1,729  $          -    $        2,834  $     2,043  $          -    $     6,606 
   6240 Marketing and Publicity  $        320  $        970  $           550  $        270  $          -    $     2,110 
   6250 Postage and Delivery  $        120  $        850  $              -    $          -    $          -    $        970 
   6260 Printing and Reproduction  $        100  $     1,450  $           200  $          -    $          -    $     1,750 
   Total 6270 Professional Fees  $     1,750  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $     1,750 
   6290 Rent  $            1  $          -    $              -    $          -    $          -    $            1 
   Total 6300 Repairs  $   11,554  $          -    $        3,950  $     1,000  $          -    $   16,504 

 6330 Reserved for Capital Imprv 5,000$     -$         -$             -$         -$          $     5,000 
   Total 6350 Travel & Ent  $              -    $          -    $          -    $           -   
   Total 6390 Utilities  $     2,725  $          -    $        5,924  $     5,659  $          -    $   14,308 
   Total 6450 Contract Labor  $     1,575  $        200  $      14,150  $     9,023  $          -    $   24,948 
   6550 Office Supplies  $     2,287  $          -    $           600  $     2,887 
   Total 6554 Payroll  $   36,045  $     7,150  $      46,130  $   13,300  $          -    $ 102,626 
   Total 6770 Supplies  $          -    $          33  $        4,347  $        375  $          -    $     4,755 
Total Expenditures  $   98,537  $   10,749  $      80,166  $   31,670  $          -    $ 221,121 
Net Operating Revenue  $ (31,703)  $   66,474  $     (65,911)  $   31,834  $        695 

Trackside, Teen Center of Wilton
Budget Overview: FY21 Budget Template CoVid

FY21 with 6 Month Facility Closure
Facility Closed half year;  Partial Fundraising Calendar (w/ Social Distancing Options);   Added Membership Fees (Less than 

Optimistic); School & Church Rental Only; Reduced payroll when closed



 Admin 
 Total 

Fundraising 
 Total 

Programs  Total Rentals  Restricted  TOTAL 
Revenue
   4030 General Contributions Income  $        37,401  $          1,796  $               -    $          4,725  $        43,921 

 4140 Restricted & Govt Grants
   4110 Foundation Grants  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $          7,850  $          7,850 
   4120 Government Grant  $          2,000  $               -    $               -    $               -    $          2,000 
            Town Funding  $        89,833  $        89,833 

   4155 Sponsorships  $          5,325  $               -    $               -    $          5,325 
   4160 Fundraising Events  $        22,619  $               20  $               -    $        22,639 
   4175 Program fees  $               -    $          5,517  $               -    $          5,517 
   4177 Food Sales  $        10,362  $          1,216  $        11,578 
   4180 Rental income  $               -    $               -    $        72,666  $        72,666 
   4190 Miscellaneous Income  $             354  $               -    $               -    $               -    $             354 
Total Revenue  $        92,187  $        65,293  $        17,695  $        73,881  $        12,575  $      261,684 
Cost of Goods Sold
   6670 Event  Expense  $               -    $          5,793  $               -    $          1,098  $               -    $     6,891.11 
   6671 Food Expenses  $               -    $          1,469  $          4,860  $             426  $               -    $          6,755 
Total Cost of Goods Sold  $               -    $          7,262  $          4,860  $          1,524  $               -    $        13,646 
Gross Profit  $        92,187  $        58,031  $        12,835  $        72,357  $        12,575  $      247,986 

Expenditures

   6120 Bank Service & Payroll Charges  $               27  $               49  $               95  $               29  $               -    $             199 
   6160 Dues and Subscriptions  $             615  $               50  $               -    $               -    $               -    $             665 
   6170 Equipment Rental  $          1,060  $               -    $          1,060  $               -    $               -    $          2,119 
   6180 Insurance  $          4,614  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $          4,614 
   6200 Interest Expense  $          8,264  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $          8,264 
   6202 Loan Principle (Cash Basis; No  $       10,486  $               -    $        10,486 
   6220 Licenses and Permits  $          1,325  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $          1,325 
   6230 Maintenance  $          2,779  $               -    $          3,646  $          2,665  $               -    $          9,090 
   6240 Marketing and Publicity  $             320  $          1,179  $             217  $             270  $               -    $          1,986 
   6250 Postage and Delivery  $               63  $             915  $               -    $               -    $               -    $             978 
   6260 Printing and Reproduction  $               98  $             605  $               98  $               -    $               -    $             800 
   6270 Professional Fees  $             581  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $             581 
   6290 Rent  $                 1  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $                 1 
   6300 Repairs  $        12,122  $               -    $               -    $          1,595  $               -    $        13,717 
   6330 Reserved for Capital Imprv.  $        10,000  $               -    $               -    $               -    $               -    $        10,000 
   6350 Travel & Ent  $               -    $          1,789  $               -    $               -    $          1,789 
   6390 Utilities  $          2,612  $               24  $          8,326  $          8,376  $               -    $        19,338 
   6450 Contract Labor  $          6,353  $             482  $        11,261  $          9,027  -  $        27,122 
   6550 Office Supplies  $          2,287  $               63  $             283  $               -    $               -    $          2,634 
   6554 Payroll  $        36,771  $          8,181  $        48,875  $          9,983  $               -    $      103,810 
   6770 Supplies  $             700  $               33  $          3,418  $             375  $               -    $          4,526 
Total Expenditures  $      101,078  $        11,581  $        79,068  $        32,320  $               -    $      224,046 
Net Operating Cash  $     (8,890)  $     46,451  $   (66,232)  $     40,037  $     12,575  $     23,939 
Net Operating Cash (Minus Restricted)  $        11,365 

Cash Balances
  Operating (Operating + Town Funds)  $           51,899 189,288$         

Restricted Grants/Donations 12,575$           2,000$             
Unrestricted Cash On Hand 39,324$           

 Loans 
 Bankwell 
SBA (Forgivable)

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2020 - Cash Basis

Trackside, Teen Center of Wilton
Statement of Activity

ACTUAL July 1, 2019 - April 29, 2020



 Admin 
 Total 

Fundraising 
 Total 

Programs 
 Total 

Rentals  Restricted  TOTAL 
Revenue
   4030 General Contributions Income  $        38,901  $           1,796  $               -    $          4,725  $        45,421 

 4140 Restricted & Govt Grants
   4110 Foundation Grants  $             500  $                 -    $               -    $          7,850  $          8,350 
   4120 Government Grant  $        10,939  $          2,180  $           8,503  $          2,180  $               -    $        23,802 

            Town Funding  $        98,000  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $        98,000 
   4155 Sponsorships  $          5,325  $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          5,325 
   4160 Fundraising Events  $        22,619  $                20  $               -    $               -    $        22,639 
   4175 Program fees  $               -    $           6,467  $               -    $               -    $          6,467 
   4177 Food Sales  $          10,362  $          1,216  $               -    $        11,578 
   4180 Rental income  $               -    $                 -    $        80,100  $               -    $        80,100 
   4190 Miscellaneous Income  $             354  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $             354 
Total Revenue  $      109,293  $        69,525  $          27,148  $        83,495  $        12,575  $      302,036 
Cost of Goods Sold
   6670 Event  Expense  $          5,793  $                 -    $          1,098  -  $          6,891 
   6671 Food Expenses  $               -    $          1,469  $           5,549  $             426  -  $          7,444 
Total Cost of Goods Sold  $               -    $          7,262  $           5,549  $          1,524  $               -    $        14,336 
Gross Profit  $      109,293  $        62,263  $          21,599  $        81,971  $        12,575  $      287,701 

Expenditures

   6120 Bank Service & Payroll Charges  $               27  $               69  $              115  $               29  $               -    $             239 
   6160 Dues and Subscriptions  $          2,515  $               50  $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          2,565 
   6170 Equipment Rental  $          1,476  $               -    $           1,060  $               -    $               -    $          2,536 
   6180 Insurance  $          5,294  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          5,294 
   6200 Interest Expense  $          9,905  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          9,905 
   6202 Loan Principle (Cash Basis; No Equity)  $       12,595  $               -    $                -    $               -    $               -    $       12,595 
   6220 Licenses and Permits  $          1,725  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          1,725 
   6230 Maintenance  $          2,851  $               -    $           3,727  $          2,761  $               -    $          9,338 
   6240 Marketing and Publicity  $             380  $          1,179  $              217  $             270  $               -    $          2,046 
   6250 Postage and Delivery  $               63  $             915  $                 -    $               -    $               -    $             978 
   6260 Printing and Reproduction  $               98  $             605  $                98  $               -    $               -    $             800 
   6270 Professional Fees  $          2,081  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $          2,081 
   6290 Rent  $                 1  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $                 1 
   6300 Repairs  $        12,122  $               -    $                 -    $          1,595  $               -    $        13,717 
   6330 Reserved for Capital Imprv.  $        10,000  $               -    $                 -    $               -    $               -    $        10,000 
   6350 Travel & Ent  $               -    $               -    $           1,789  $               -    $               -    $          1,789 
   6390 Utilities  $          3,732  $               24  $           8,326  $          8,376  $               -    $        20,458 
   6450 Contract Labor  $          8,978  $             482  $          11,260  $          9,027  $               -    $        29,746 
   6550 Office Supplies  $          2,287  $               63  $              383  $               -    $               -    $          2,734 
   6554 Payroll  $        45,963  $        10,194  $          63,318  $        13,018  $               -    $      132,495 
   6770 Supplies  $             700  $               33  $           3,518  $             375  $               -    $          4,626 
Total Expenditures  $      122,793  $        13,615  $          93,812  $        35,451  $               -    $      265,670 
Net Operating Cash  $   (13,500)  $     48,649  $     (72,213)  $     46,520  $     12,575  $     22,031 
Net Operating Cash (Minus Restricted)  $          9,456 

Cash Balances
  Operating (Operating + Town Funds)  $          49,990 187,179$         

Restricted Grants/Donations 12,575$           2,000$             
Unrestricted Cash On Hand 37,415$           $          28,102 

Trackside, Teen Center of Wilton
Statement of Activity

FY20 Budget - Revised April 2020 (CoVid)
WITH PPP LOAN - FURLOUGH JOHN APRIL ONLY

 Loans 
 Bankwell Leasehold Imprv 
SBA (Forgivable)

 SBA PPP (Forgivable)
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